Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Thenin 19 he joined the R.A.M.C. and faced the problems of the First World War

Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in

Lister his instruments with carbolic acid

Lister his instruments with carbolic acid.

Germs are invadersbut the white cells in the body fight them.

Then at twenty, he received a share in a

The discovery of penicillin has ne research to find something bettter.

Disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the

Explosives means

Lister used freely.
Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this
Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid
wasabandoned.

They could not be seen with the nakedeye.

surgeons infected their patients with germs.

Answers Choice

10
12
14
20

1945
1947
1949
1955

Rationalized
Reconciled
Commercialized
Sterilized

Cleaned
Sterilized
purified
aired

Attackers for control
Attackers

Entrants

Killers

Legacy
Pharmacy
Regency
Clemency

Started
Stimulated
Caused
Resulted in

Germs
Grams
Grims
Gyms

exposure
name of an exhibition
bombs

name of a disease

Poisons

Strong acids
Germ-killing medicines
. air cleansers

Neomycin
Streptomycin
. penicillin
terramycin

English
Australian
American
Arabian

Gave up or stopped
Suspended
Checked

. Restricted

Bare

. Unhelped
. Unassisted
Open

> DO® > DOW> UOWr DOWP UOWP UOWP U0Wr U0T» U0Wr U0Wr U0U» U0WP U0Wr 0OmP

. Previously
. sometimes
C. often

D. long ago



16

17

18

19

20

"Invade" means:

For years Fleming worked in Wright's laboratory

At fourteen he went to

Reveal means

disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the

A

ow>

B
D
A
B
C

ow» Dowm»

. Enter
. Attack

. Approach

Four
. Five
. Seven

Paris
. Washington

New York

hide
cover
shroud

. Grims
Gyms
. grams



