

English FA Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Then in 19 he joined the R.A.M.C. and faced the problems of the First World War	A. 10 B. 12 C. 14 D. 20
2	Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1955
3	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid	A. Rationalized B. Reconciled C. Commercialized D. Sterilized
4	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid.	A. Cleaned B. Sterilized C. purified D. aired
5	Germs are invaders but the white cells in the body fight them.	A. Attackers for control B. Attackers C. Entrants D. Killers
6	Then at twenty, he received a share in a	A. Legacy B. Pharmacy C. Regency D. Clemency
7	The discovery of penicillin has ne research to find something bettter.	A. Started B. Stimulated C. Caused D. Resulted in
8	Disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the	A. Germs B. Grams C. Grims D. Gyms
9	Explosives means	A. exposure B. name of an exhibition C. bombs D. name of a disease
10	Lister used freely.	A. Poisons B. Strong acids C. Germ-killing medicines D. air cleansers
11	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
12	Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery	A. English B. Australian C. American D. Arabian
13	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
14	They could not be seen with the <u>naked</u> eye.	A. Bare B. Unhelped C. Unassisted D. Open
15	surgeons infected their patients with germs.	A. Previously B. sometimes C. often D. long ago

16	"Invade" means:	A. Enter B. Attack C. Enter and control D. Approach
17	For years Fleming worked in Wright's laboratory	A. Four B. Five C. Seven D. Eight
18	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
19	Reveal means	A. hide B. cover C. shroud D. open
20	disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the	A. Grims B. Gyms C. grams D. germs